
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
x43 
164 
91 
31 

214 
103 
176 
42 

153 
1 

156 
168 

8 
202 
98 
39 
2 

24 
38 

144 
127 
135 
107 

6 
53 

131 
26 

173 
61 

108 
142 
260 

167 
113 
171 
133 
169 
88 

114 
x3 
66 

166 
452 
179 
159 
177 

Name 
Ádám Pócsik 
Jozef VESELY 
Richárd Bodnár 
Gábor Szabolcs 
Miklos Till 
Zoltán Véninger 
FERENC TAKÁCS 
Péter Mizerák 
Zoltán Pauló 
Laci Juhos 
Mario Barretta 
Peter Molnar 
Imre Kakuk 
Mátyás Sallak 
Viktor Homolya 
Martin Leszkovich 
Péter Nyemecz 
Tamas Sipos 
Tomáš Zelenák 
János Csokonai 
László Taraba 
Lajos Gágó 
Michal Turek 
MArcel Mezei 
Frantisek Urban 
Laszlo Juhasz 
Imre Tóth 
Lajos Neuser 
András Sörös 
Viktor Farkas 
Péter Pázmándi 
Martin Matejovic 

Márk Majoros 
Gergo Parragh 
Krisztián Molnár 
Csaba Birkás 
István Kiss 
Lajos Treiber 
Péter Deák 
Balázs Bácskai 
Attila Nagy 
András Herczeg 
Norbert Mihályi 
Timur Széles 
Zsolt Kelemen 
Imre Szolnoki 

Class 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 600 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 600 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 600 
OPEN 600 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 600 
OPEN 600 
OPEN 600 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 

OPEN 1000 
OPEN 600 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 600 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 600 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

3 
1 
1 

Best Tm 
2:23.901 
2:23.980 
2:25.039 
2:25.270 
2:25.783 
2:24.126 
2:26.282 
2:26.676 
2:28.954 
2:29.497 
2:31.396 
2:29.903 
2:30.547 
2:32.206 
2:30.919 
2:31.110 
2:33.833 
2:34.191 
2:33.825 
2:33.788 
2:37.826 
2:37.713 
2:35.901 
2:37.844 
2:39.260 
2:36.499 
2:38.265 
2:39.426 
2:39.776 
2:38.581 
2:38.583 
2:42.056 

2:40.413 

Diff 

5.523 
5.803 
9.281 
9.639 

10.045 
12.302 
27.091 
27.298 
29.492 
30.929 
35.317 
38.101 
39.467 
40.572 
41.618 
47.124 
48.894 
57.151 
58.235 

1:01.538 
1:05.739 
1:05.880 
1:06.222 
1:07.821 
1:10.287 
1:14.704 
1:15.089 
1:15.293 
1:15.641 
1:15.964 
1:26.240 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

5.523 
0.280 
3.478 
0.358 
0.406 
2.257 

14.789 
0.207 
2.194 
1.437 
4.388 
2.784 
1.366 
1.105 
1.046 
5.506 
1.770 
8.257 
1.084 
3.303 
4.201 
0.141 
0.342 
1.599 
2.466 
4.417 
0.385 
0.204 
0.348 
0.323 

10.276 

Total Tm 
9:31.260 
9:36.783 
9:37.063 
9:40.541 
9:40.899 
9:41.305 
9:43.562 
9:58.351 
9:58.558 

10:00.752 
10:02.189 
10:06.577 
10:09.361 
10:10.727 
10:11.832 
10:12.878 
10:18.384 
10:20.154 
10:28.411 
10:29.495 
10:32.798 
10:36.999 
10:37.140 
10:37.482 
10:39.081 
10:41.547 
10:45.964 
10:46.349 
10:46.553 
10:46.901 
10:47.224 
10:57.500 

8:07.324 
2:37.113 
2:48.617 

LIC 
N 
N 
N 
N 
N 
N 
N 
N 
N 
N 
N 
N 
TL 
N 
N 
N 
TL 
N 
N 
N 
N 
TL 
N 
N 
N 
N 
N 
N 
N 
N 
N 
N 

N 
N 
N 
TL 
N 
TL 
TL 
N 
EL 
N 
N 
N 
N 
N 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.523 

Avg. Speed 

149,278 

Best Lap Tm 

2:23.901 

Best Speed 

148,152 

Best Lap by 

x43 - Ádám Pócsik 
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Pos 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
178 
106 

Name 
József Tóth 
Péter Marsiczki 

Class 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 600 

Laps Best Tm Diff 
DNS 
DNS 

Gap Total Tm LIC 
N 
N 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.523 

Avg. Speed 

149,278 

Best Lap Tm 

2:23.901 

Best Speed 

148,152 

Best Lap by 
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